
 
MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2024 

Irondequoit Bay Technical Staff (IBTS) 
 

Meetings are scheduled on the 4th Thursday of the month except for November & December 
when they are scheduled on the 3rd Thursday of the month to avoid conflicts with holidays.  

Meetings begin at 9:30 a.m., except for the meeting before the picnic, which begins at 10:00 a.m. 
 
 
   

Meeting Date    Scribe  
 
Thursday, January 25   Irondequoit 
 
Thursday, February 22   Penfield  
 
Thursday, March 28   Webster (Marinas) 
 
Thursday, April 25   NYS DEC 
 
Thursday, May 23    Irondequoit 
 
Thursday, June 27    Penfield 
 
Thursday, July 25    Webster 
 
Thursday, August 22   Irondequoit (Irondequoit Bay Boat Tour) 
 
Thursday, September 26   Penfield (Abraham Lincoln Lodge Picnic) 
 
Thursday, October 24   Webster 
 
Thursday, November 21   NYS DEC  
   
Thursday, December 19   Irondequoit 

 
 

 

All Irondequoit Bay Technical Staff meetings will be held in person at the Penfield Town Hall 
Auditorium located at 3100 Atlantic Avenue, Penfield New York 14526 Conference room or 
through Zoom meeting. 

 


